

GENERAL INFORMATION

Brand Name:	Taste of Nature					
Product Name/ Code:	600653: TONEU Goji					
Product Category:	Organic Snack Bar					
Product Description:	Organic Fruit and Nut Bar					
Ingredients:	Raisins* (20%) (Raisins*, Sunflower Oil*), Roasted Peanuts* (19%), Agave Syrup*, Sunflower Seeds* (10%), Cashews* (8%), Goji Berry* (6%), Flaxseeds* (6%), Brown Rice Syrup*, Almonds* (5%), Pumpkin Seeds* (5%), Sunflower Oil Blend* (Sunflower Oil*, Antioxidants: Mixed Tocopherols, Rosemary Extract*), Pomegranate Juice Concentrate*, Freeze- Dried Raspberry Grits*, Thickener: Agar. *Organic.					
Unit Weight (g)	40					
Dimensions (cm):	L	10.5	W	3.5	H	1.50

Barcodes:

	UPC	EAN
Bar	059527070430	
Carton	059527172523	
Master Case	10059527070437	

Pack Format:	16 bars per carton
Packaging Material:	Product wrapped in polypropylene printed film & packaged in recycled material.
Country of Origin:	Made in Canada with domestic & imported ingredients.
Product Certifications:	Organic, Non-GMO, Gluten free, Kosher, Vegan
Nutritional Claims:	NA
Shelf-Life:	14 months
Storage Conditions:	To ensure full shelf life, this product must be stored in a cool and dry place at ambient temperature
Bar Lot Coding:	Lot#: MMY Best By: DD(##)/MM(##)/YYYY(##) Example: Lot#:0115 Best By: 13/03/2016
Box Lot Coding:	MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS/Best By: DD(##)/MM(##)/YYYY(##) Lot#: MMY Example: MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS/Best By: 13/03/2016 Lot#:0115
Case Lot Coding:	Lot #: MMY Best By: DD/MM/YYYY Example: Lot #: 0411 Best By: 13/06/2012

Bar Picture:



Carton Picture:



Master Case Picture:



ALLERGEN INFORMATION

	<u>Present in the Product</u>	<u>Present on the Line</u>	<u>Present in the Facility</u>
Egg and Egg Derivatives (ovoglobulin, livetin, albumen, lysozyme, meringue...):	NO	NO	NO
Dairy and Dairy Derivatives:	NO	YES	YES
Soy and Soy Derivatives (edamame, kinako, kouridofu, mono-diglyceride, soy protein...):	NO	YES	YES
Wheat and Wheat Derivatives (farina, gluten, kamut, semolina, spelt, triticale...):	NO	YES	YES
Tree Nuts (almonds, cashews, anacardium nuts, nut meats, pinon, Queensland nut...):	YES	YES	YES
Peanuts (mandelonas, nut meats, Valencias, arachis oil...):	YES	YES	YES
Sesame and Sesame Derivatives (sesame, benne seed, sesamum indicum...):	NO	YES	YES
Sulphites (potassium, bisulphate, metabisulphate, sodium sulfite, sulphur dioxide...):	NO	NO	NO
Fish, Crustaceans, Shellfish and Molluscs:	NO	NO	NO
Celery:	NO	NO	NO
Mustard:	NO	NO	NO
Lupin (flour, grits, granulates, fibre, protein concentrates):	NO	NO	NO

Microbiological / Chemical Characteristics		Nutritional Panel		
Water Activity:	< 0.7		PER 100 g	PER 40 g
Yeast:	<1,000 CFU/g	ENERGY / BRENNWERT / ENERGIE / ÉNERGIE	2017 kJ / 482 kcal	807 kJ / 193 kcal
Mould:	<1,000 CFU/g	FAT / FETT / VET / MATIÈRE GRASSE	27 g	11 g
Salmonella:	Negative in 25g	OF WHICH SATURATES / DAVON GESÄTTIGTE FETTSÄUREN / WAARVAN VERZADIGD / DONT ACIDES GRAS SATURÉS	3.6 g	1.4 g
E.coli:	<10 CFU/g (mL)	CARBOHYDRATE / KOHLENHYDRATE / KOOLHYDRATEN / GLUCIDES	47 g	19 g
Coliforms:	<1,000 CFU/g	OF WHICH SUGARS / DAVON ZUCKER / WAARVAN SUIKERS / DONT SUCRE	27 g	11 g
TPC:	<100,000 CFU/g	FIBRE / BALLASTSTOFFE / VEZELS / FIBRES	7.2 g	2.9 g
		PROTEIN / EIWEIß / EIWITTEN / PROTÉINES	16 g	7 g
		SALT / SALZ / ZOUT / SEL	0.06 g	0.03 g

SPECIFICATION APPROVAL

By signing below both parties agree that the above information is correct and will notify the other party immediately, should any changes occur; all amendments to this document must be made as soon as possible and agreed upon by both parties.

Client Name	Title	Signature	Date

	QA Manager		
Taste of Nature Management	Title	Signature	Date

Change Control

Version #	Revision Date	Author	Change
600653-00	12-Sep-14	RA Specialist	New Product Specification
600653-01	10-Jul-15	QA Tech.	The Lot/Date code format is updated
600653-02	09-Feb-17	QA Tech.	Rebranded